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£ W by persons of m JW race having property y it any protected area. The W
mwmum of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form,

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME ) _ YPHRINA, Masao
HOME ADDRESS: .. P,0, Box 168 Steveslion, .G

mﬁlsmnon NUMBER. 04985 . . SEX G 0 ST

2o R L B Pl VT b Sepre iy W ery s es o B ﬁﬂﬂ'vmwmm

| ‘\ f ” ' whars, nds and whether carried ¢ or in
_m wm«nm ?“m:w. u:m:.; wm nane & ' on by yoursell

'mmm e IR L e S

MARRIED?.. . NO.
NAME OF WIFEOR HUSHAND
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND i

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN t oo

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:
AGE OF CHILDREN:

i A et s s e s i e S s

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION oo rmcmain

———

e et P LR e e b

2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER mmdvr-:unms

PRRRHAIF SRR e g o

3. INSURANCE (Give paﬂicu!an, state where policies are)
!

4. TAXES (Amoun{ and where payable) i i

e S e i s

5. ENCU“BRMCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

/“ ! 4

b
4
i

L

6. O#PANCY AND LEASES (Ii vacant 80 SEALE).. i




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:
&
& STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST ...

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CIOPS SOWN

STATEMENT CF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION +—-Erame-house, Steveston, B.C.

2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Father, Mr, K Yoshida

e

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:

5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date id)

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECT - LR

One Ges Tishing Boat "M, Y. " in custody of the Navy at

A
Gl P g i e Bhndipeaioanen, - Mot i sl
t New Westminster., 5

FPersonal effects In 6URYOAY O \OWHSY BY Bieveston, "R.T.

el A 1t A e R i 2 R 0 6 1 PGB R Py SIS T S AICH S LUK S AN CTAS N ) s

A Bt A ORI, T LA M 3 YR A 1A MRS SRS R TR P BT g P MR ¢ <A L

3 GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF Al PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR

CI,AI“ ON ANY SUCH PROP - B R T A A D St itnbens s an e or iy il .
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5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN PO 1ON OF

S L e T e D A S Ay e LR e e ARG el : 4 b  y—

4

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and d}(, to whom)..c e

£

/

<

i

L

7
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR omzx/ﬁzcumrms/ (State whereabouts)

4

A e ) T s

ST ST S ] O TR 1T~ e S T e

9. LIFE INSURANCE:

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.
, /

|{
.
o

t’/

11.. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

b4

LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS m/__¢ e

2. TRADE DEBT

- I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

1 certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my labilities direct

Dated this. 208D 40 ¢ april 1942,

P
& (Signature) ﬁ? o
Mﬂl.

Witness

_ \¥OR DEPARTMENTAL USE.




0 DIORUTION FROM B.GM:P:

, 7
Date %j’@ e o 3

Pull Neme ___mmm.._%
ame 1n Plock Letters)

. Pegtatretion No. _04923 Mle - Female es W ¥

{check)

Former Address - Box 168 Steveston, B. c.

o
Date Evacuated // Naturalized - Canadisn~-Bora = Nstional
/. (cheok)

P
 Present Address ¢/o Pigeon River Timber Co. Neys, Ont.

v/

Married - Single
(eheek) Name of Wife w—

' Name of Husband
e o ¥ #"“’,{ : .

¥eme of Mother ( KA/, 2 ‘1;4 Hame of Father Wﬁ?f P

Nemes pf Childrem under 18 -

Requested by  Addie. Registered with Custodian
&, : (Yes or ¥No)
Angler
Additional Information _Fisherman. Released from Internment 2/3/43




¥

Aot Lhis san. On Sugest 11,
office and this claim was Settled.




July 15, 1946.

s ﬁoounsim o m Custodian on April 20, 1942. He was.
in March, 1943.

‘Vlnmmmttimhﬁrtporwatuhing bost "M.Y.* in oustody at New

This vessel was scld through the Japanese Fishing Veasels Die-
| Committee and the purchasers, the B. U, Packers Ltd. retained the money

‘ith the exception of §5.40 whioh the Japsnese Fishing Vesaels charged for v
Mim The selling prioo of the bopt was $290.00. ;

mwt of this man was. crodiwd with the sam of $10,76 received as
&Q ‘balance of his deposits with the Japan & cumdt'rnet Snﬂ.ngs Co. This
mummzmumm 3

jm nis omn possession at Stevesten, B.C.
t these effects and we assume he 7

This summary is certified to be in
accordance with {informetion on file.

// 22 e [-"}"‘“—'\
July 15, 1946.




SUMNARY TAKEN FROM VESSKLS RECORDS

 Datst pprel 22, 1944
e S Reg. No. 04923 File: 5067

| f{fr* m.:. 30'6*17'3,!&3'6' Bensid 8 HP

' New Westminster 1856
; | NW.009-E

- Mit'u ?almtion' Rozie

j mw uluatien- ‘ . $288.00 Survey #104 NW

Sept. 1, 1942 -Released June 2k, 1942

British Columbia Packers Ltd.

Masao Yoshida

$290.00 : :

2&%.:3 (Held by purchaser on debt of $579.
5.40
Nil

) @ “ uf l!ogt at Sale: ©  New Westminster
Glatas dgainst Canadinar Gov,:
“ chil #437(Inventory) B. C. Packers Ltd. - $71.00 (Paid)

i‘d.m!. Information:







RATE

Jupne 18, i9ic.




'ﬁn S m. Registration #04923, was formerly a fisherman and owns
no real property.

He was the Torser owner of gas fishing boat "M.Y." on which there was
& mortgage held by B, O, Packers Limited in amount of $579.39. This
boat was later sold to B.C. Packers for $290.00 leaving & balanoce of
;;;Mm owing, elthough their claim is for $286.79.

1 Rt ilatas S0 teh ves st $090.00 sad Be snly apreed 4o 148

Nﬁ‘?"ﬂthhMiﬁtbmmmmmm that it
amumummt.

wmmmmmf.mmmm
_-mm nlntfunth it entirely out of line. :

B. C. Packers wrote on lovqhn' 26th that they have sent two copies
of their oclaim to the Claims Department.




Petawawa Iantcrnnent
Petawawe, Onlario,

) A

Stasement of Lssets & Liabilitks furnished Dby:
F,rf"‘.‘:‘ j= ’ ¥ ? Vira s P » A7 ’hAsAH o

o a b tol-...l-till1ll.vnltclpsi.-lu:.-ann.l

. i " ! ViR L™
BANI, ACCOULTS: I Namc of LANK cecsvvcrascscassncvrny

e

2. Hl‘mch ..l.‘l.!il.w@‘.l.'...!.I.OO.QI

5. Cl'h 3&1!1‘“28 Q-a-tlonotoo.'o--iooooa-o

SECURITIES s -1 Deserindion and Quentl
@

.‘-I0?!...0'/“00...000....'-..-
2e lhere Deposited casrvssensns
REAL B3T.TES 1, Descrintion

!I.D'O.l."l‘.l'!ll!l.pll..!o!

Pe LOCALION csasnsnsvsnsssscnes
Se IiNicApali Gl ecrscscaninnnne
INSURANCE: e+ Nare of Company
£ Bunmbar of Polleles ssvessscans
Ss Amount of Coch seecercancans

CLAIMS : 1. Maturs

Peed e

2: Apount

B EEEEERE NS NERERSE BER BN

3. Name and address of debtor .

al-.OOODO
Fy
DEBTS: e Fabure .eesee .;}.f‘:'..

2. ﬂmunt SR S RA P ETLIIES IS LR RB RS

3. ianeé and aadress of creditor

sSE A ERIVERNN

/lééb

L B B

-

L e r I TR TR R R TR R YR R R R AR N R

AR F R A R R SR R R RN

Witness Sismatur

If you have appcinted a relative or =a friend to look
after vour interests, kindly furalsh nis nane and addrens.,

2‘1’3}-’*2 ' EEEREEERERE NSRS N BN

ADDRESS LR R RS R R R R




A

CANADA

DECLARATION

_MRsao Yoshida = .  Steveston B.C.,
\ mmmm: (RESIDENCE)

Mmmm IOF D00y .. ... . ..declare as follows:—

: .l am entitled to take a Licence for the . &8¢ fishing boat,

(TP OR VESIEL AT THE CASE MAY BE AND STATE MER NAME

now in this. . PIAGe. . -of which the following are the particulars:—

(PORT OR MCI A THE CASE MAY BE/

; E‘ MEASUMNMENT ? FREY [ INCHES TONNAGK | MUMBER OF TONS

T | 3 | Bensid Notor 7 H.P.

NAMES OF OWNERS (OR NAME OF OWNER)

-MABAQ YUSHIDA
P.0.BOX 168

STRVESTON. B.C.

l'f"m -
‘,.,__..,._Jn_mul born British Subject.

M‘ at Steveston B.C.,on April 30th,1908 \ e DU S e
Birth Certificate produced on March 22nd, 1941 -numborodl
84 » Y = 130 dated July 16th, 1908,Vancouver B.C.,

fosnanomnnasan e

it o s s 0 0 i e 5

§ 0N the property in the Ship or Vessel is not dividad into shares this columa nesd not be filled up.)

Signature __ 8gd: M. Yoshida

mumonmnmrmmnonmmumlcmm!m

dayof .. ..  March




c--;wnaid Puil ROSS

/ i

"P me & Sons

s m*.u m;_a.,, ; Qﬁhh?t.lb ACCOUNTANTSE

mt Wk m j & wduLT HONTRTAL TORONTO wNNEE G

S8 PECR AN, CALGARY VANCOUVER

Wk 2EPWLGTT

oS HAWY MO RNE - h

£ OATES, ROYAL BANK BUILTING

i & WOeS P AP G W T -
L)

sgreey
LW . 8

Meree ¢ W € dot s <3

thoouvgr, », 8.,

29th June, 1942,
2

Office of the “ustodimn,
Royal Bank Building,
Vanoocuver, B.C..

on My, Edgar T. Read.

Dear Sir:

re: Japan and Canada Trust

Savings Company,

The enclosed cheque in the amount of $10.76

covers the credit balance of the following interned
Japanese:
P/W P-].AB? - YOSHIDA, Masao Your file No., 698

T 0 s

Account No. Y - 403 9.96
Account No. Y- 1199 » 80

$10.76

Yours ﬁ 1ly,
e 4{»’)

o

~




August 18th, 1942.
NG 22 1942

"‘!r. 9» W. lhl'hursan i
ﬂtﬂu of 'gc cumun, S e it
% ‘ the Department of State,
Bmkcﬁunding, ,

¥ " L

NASAO YOSHIDA
Bei M/V.°M. Y. NW 1856 NN Q09K

We are enclosing horevith Bill of Sale,
~-,,.,hntmt af Claim and the customary letter whish
e e umun; %o rmr Japane se owners.

S llr. !mun is internee, and nu
sIhh to a.‘.:n the new owner title of thin vessel listed
above, we should de glad if you would kindly sign Bill
.Of Sale. We are presuming there is no chance of getting
Mr. Yoshids to ugn.

Yours very truly,
JAPANESE FISHING VESSELS DISP

- ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO THE COMMITTER




August 21lst, 1942.

M/V "M, Y." NW 18

" Fora foriod of over 5 months this Committee
has o;u-m facilities, designed toassist Japanese
fishing vessel owners, to dispose of thelr vessels at

tnir priuu.

e this period over 1000 vessels have been
: athmm the offices of the Committee; and lt
jmi‘m vitally necessary to promptly dis
= ning vnuth in order that the Navy Ml.
ir oustodianship, be relieved r other

Baviu received an offer for your vessel
' ,“l. t.' Licmn No. NW 1856, which 18 considered a
fair value, the cmlttao has s0ld this vessel fOr the
“sum of $290.00 in accordance with the attached Bill of
Sale. ‘
: Flease sign the attached Bill of Sale,
: t:-a:mcr with the Claim Assignment form, also attached,

‘ § Peturn to us. Kindly also send us the licemse of
this vessel.

Yours very W!.
SAPA!BSI IISHIN VESSELS nmm COMMITTER







| l‘ﬂ NESE FISHING ‘  @ VESSELS DISPOSAL COMMITTEE

CommanoEn B. L. JOHNSON. 5.5.0., RCHN. VANCOUVER. B.C.
g Sept. 22nd. 1942

A B MEMARYER. CXROUTIVE ABSISTANT

Our £ils No, 868

K. W, ¥right, Beq.,
Offics of the Custodian
912 Royal Bank Bldg.
Yancouver. B. C.

Dear 8ir:

re: M/V "M.Y" - N.VW.1886
Masao Yoshida

Your file No, 698

. ./Ii/th reference to your letter of September
' 4th, informing us thet this man, Masso Yoshida,
is an Internee and that all monies should be
forwarded to , we wish to advise you that the
Yessel "M. Y."™ N.W.1856 was sold for .8’0300 to
the British Columbies Packers Limited.

: We have received from the British Columbia
Packers Limited $5.40 covering the 1% Commission
snd Survey Charge and this any states that
Masao Yoshida is indebted to them in the amount
of $579.39, in consequence of whioh we shall
receive no further monies from them.

BN

Yours truly,

JAPANESE FISHING VESSELS DISPOSAL COMMITTER




ReCS ;

i Fie N o

DEPARTMENT OF WATIONAL DRFENQE,
E ~Army- e

Internment Camp,
ANGLER, Ontario,
29th September,1942,

Authorized Deputy Custodlan,
912 Royal Bank B'ldg.,
VANCOUVER, B.C.

Be: B/W A-632, YOSHIDA, Maseo
®

£ Reference your letter file 693 dated September 23rd,
regarding the m/n internee.

2, The above internee has been advised of the sontents
of your letter, and communication from the Japanese Fishing
Vessels Disposal Committee, and according to his statement, he
acknowledges an indebtedness to B.C.Packers Ltd., however when
the Custodian sent him the Bill of Sale, it was clearly and
definitely stated that the proceeds from the sale of his boat
would be credited to his account, therefore he signed-the
document; otherwise he would certainly have not done so.

3 This internee further states that the boat is valued
at $850.00 and the amount of $290.00 to which he had agreed was
entirely out of the question to consider, if he had been informed
in the first place that the proceeds would be turned over to the
B.C.Packers Ltd., by the Japanese Fishing Vessels Disposal
Committee, as mentioned in your lettér. Therefore he atates that
he cannot agree to the step that has been taken by the Japanese
Fishing Vessels Disposal Committee re the proceeds of the sale

of his boat.
G AR
. (£7D.B.Kippen) Maiér,

Commandant,
Angler Internment Camp,
Veterans Guard of Canada.

.

. CAR

COFY TO:C.I.0., Ottawa.




91f Hovel ank SLags

The followiny i a 209y of & sommuniostion re elved
from the Gemp Copmendent -

hefaraas sour lettar Misc 908 4sdad Septambey Bl ragordias She
a/n ntm

The soseva utmn bas Dess advised of the somtente of your leSley,
sat commmmicstion fres the [exmese Planin: Vesesls Uevosal Comnidtes,
sai sscerling to his stoltamen t, »e soEnovlodoes sn {ndedtedness %0
NG m%. However vien the Custodiam sent him the 84ll eof
Baln, §% 9as slearly md definftaly stetod thet the prosseds from the
~isule of BAS Dost would be ersdited to bis astount, hevefors he signed
m mﬂ atharwise he would certeinly Bave not done 30,

"w nm» tamr statas that the boit §s welwed =t §850,00 and
shie mmount of $290,00 to whieh ke Lad agreed was oniirely oul of the
question %o oonslder, If Le had bess iafomed in tia fiwat “laos Shat
ke svocesds would De Sumed oVer to the #,0, Packeors Ltde,; by She

75 -smess Fiohing Vessals Pisposal Comaittes, ss mentionsd in your

Lot sere T\.orﬂ'“w* e sintas thet Le sanrot agree g5 o8 stern that has
Boen taken by the Ju-anese Plahing Wesaels W anoesl Commslittes re the
prosceds of the sale of his boas,"

‘ ¥ili you be kind emcugh $o let us Leve tio information
you Lave on file &s %o YBine,

Wﬂ Yours truly,

Yor the Muthorized Deputy of the Sserstary
of Mgate end/or “ustodten




Mﬂﬂl m \fmm Dmam. BUMIHTII

ﬂndinunelinhﬁb
vuuaauvl&iﬁt

Ootober ao 1948¢

. Me, K, W, Wright,

Drfiaa~or the Custodian
o ent of the 3@crc£ary of State,
ral Bank Building,

Vi SHE -

- g )

i i Rutatring to yenr letter of the 8th inlt..
;filo 698 re the above vessel. We have looked into
this matter and find the following in our survevor's

report of valua.

"Opiginal Valus  Poat 400, 00
2 : Engine $400,00
Extras
Value

Value in 19042, $250.00. BEngine (Ben-

. 334 8 h.p,) unsaleable, therefore re-
" guoed to lowsst possivis value, Boat
--m‘in.puaw state of roptir' ‘

i 1t seems to me in this case that the B. C.

; Plgtart should have got an order from the owner for the .
payment of the amount due them. The owner, however, ad-
natn the liadbility, and it is not clear under the oir-
eumstances why he should object to the amount being de~ i)
gncgld by B, Pnckorn. The attached memorand um from

| Packers ahous the status of this owner's acsount
with them on tember 16th whioh they apparently elaim

is oovered by chattel mortgate. Will you kindly edvise

f:_ how you sn;gaut the matter should be clarified.

A8 tnwttn value of the boat, the caunittoo
'{dent that the owner's present clain;of valua-
s | of +00 18 entirely out of line, and that the a-

“mount for which the boat was sold ropruaents a fli!}'llﬂl.
We await your advice in the matter.

Yours very truly,

a.f AK4,)&AAJ“4“’

. E. BoMaster,
ecutive Assistant.

. ARM:RO

Enal s ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO THE COMMITTEE




Yackers Pimited o

Pancowver, B.C.
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91T Peynl Hank Uldgs,
Voo e v §8, By t,

walahey ETSh, 1948

! 1é Q‘M M".&.&o

Re! ¥/% A-832, YOSRIDA, ®™asao snd W/V
:'.1,' B 1866 N ¥ Q09E
e Bation oR Jolng ovepr the lies of

Loante ﬂﬂm Fou. sneloaed 1n Jouy Letter %0 uw of the LPth
SRatant, Shet the above bost L8 Llated ea & Toroed sale,

i The Internes himeelfl exsoutod the
',Wﬁ for Sale end Cleim Assigment Porms and these sere

. Tovwarded %0 you on September 4th, Therefors, 1t will not
be pecessary %o have iy, NoPherson exssute any documents in
'-Wﬂ eomnection,

Yours truly,
£e B, FRIGTT

For the Aythorized Deputy of the Beoretary
of Btate wnd/or Cuntodian




Fishing Vessels Disposal Committes,
; _ Barine Hldg.,
Vanocuver, B. C.

cqmm R n:m_.mm.m-nm

26th wlt. enclosing memo of the ascount received
from 5. 0. Packers Ltd. It 4s moted that this clats
18 oeversd by & chattel mortgage.

We are writing them to send us particulars.

Yours m.

K. ¥, TRIONT
For the Authorised Deputy of the Secretary
of State and/or Custodian.




912 Royal Bamk BMg.,
Vinsouwar, B, 6,
v b h. WE,

advises that the above named 1s' indebted %o you in the
snount of $979.29.
Dae %o objeations o e part of the internes,

we have csused further imquiries to be made in regard to
. your elats and nov understend thet the balance ewing is
g WAl you he kind enough S0 fAurvish us the
detalls - registration date, sbe.

Yours truly,

K. ¥, WRIGHT

For the Authorised Deputy of the Sesretary
of Btate and/or Custodian.




CUR SPECIALYY

CLOVER LEAF
sRAND

iim ﬁl.llll R T SACHERANE P FinAer SANnED
ﬁlﬁiﬁ vean 2 EALMAOS WNDOEN MANY

L . hl *ae WL e N

SALMON

Foor of CamraEiL Ave

VANCOUVER. November 26th, 1942,

CTANADA

1] m Secretary of State,
2 m a. nuuuug.
-7mm

Dear Sirs: Attention X.W. Wright

We -un to advise you that Masao Yoshida now
owes us the sum of Two hundred eighty-six dollars and seventy-
nine cents ( .79) which is made up as follows:

He owed us Five hundred seventy-six dollars and
© seveaty-nine cents (tﬁu 78) covering Chattel Mortgage Number
- 50872 dated Ilrah 85:&, 1941 mistorod at the Court House in

Ymmur

We have mailed to the Claims Department two soples
at the nntmnt of this man's acoount giving all details,

Yours very truly,

BRITISH COLUMBIA PACKERS LIMITED.

DEAL e
Per:




Internee's No., J.838 . Name

~ Residence:
At time of internment: _RBex 108, Stevesten, 5.0s

B T S

;h whiuh ceeding on relsase: ofe i River 'Oo
proceeding o/ m”-‘ m '

m.aamw a4 Mareh, 1943,

AuEhority R,CuMsPe File Noe C.ll-19-2-13 dated 8-2-43

% Released muzmuu upon his subseribing to
& Undertaking.

(Ho N, Streight],
Director, Prisoners of ’hr:

OTTAWA, ®sh Mareh, 1943,

DI -9 |

Copy: \ o
R.C,U.P. | vAT 10 1983

.‘L:"'itb-vnoli

ga_gtﬁunta’.' Section




June 29tn, 1944.

Mr, Masso YOSKIDA
Hegistration No. 04923,
:‘.qj ‘ ltnr Timber Co.,

i We have not yet had a reply to our two letters.
iltnd the 18th of February, 1944 and the 2nud of May, 1944

2iow-

- asking you as %0 what you propose deing about the t-e fo.
ing claims;~

‘14 bp c. hdilﬂ'l Ltdn -ooa-aaoaooootx 2“-?’
2. erﬂ NI&“mTA..coocnoa.qocn-cooo 22-9‘

If we do not receive a reply by return we shall
 Fequire to ask the B. C. Security Commission tu Feview:
~the whole ntur.

ook s lbu,haVG alresady admitted that the claim of the
B C. Pagkers Ltd, 1s correct.

Iours truly,

A. MeAllister,
Clzims Department,







July 1ith, 1944,

: ‘ tmmmdﬁ-m:mlmum As you have slready
mm the B.C, Packers who had &« olainm against you ssounting to
‘ﬂo‘?’; “t your boat for «00, This amount was teken off their

w-tpumumir attached statement dated November
& 18 1eft & balance owing by you of £286.79.

Your oredit balsnce at this date with the Custodian is $10.76.

Ve nmh&wmmzz 7ou sads no nrumumma ‘
. ageinst you smoumting to $22.94 by Jire A, to this
*ulnmmmmmmnmmu this money or not., Also ad-

ﬂh us if you are sble to settls the B.C. Packers olaim.
Your sarly attention to this is requested.

Yours truly,

A. Medlister,
Claizs Department.




&
J‘u&y n.“»' 1944,

m.a B,0, Peckers MM,

o 5.5,

rer  Nasso YOSMIDS

ik With reference to your claim of $286.79 against the
above named, we have hed quite & bit of correspondence with YOSHIDA,
and wo are attashilng hervewith u oopy of his lust letter dealing with
your elais sgeinst him.

A8 we sannet do anything further to seeist you in this
Watter we suggest that you deal with his divest. His sddress ist

. Registration No. 04923
o/o th;u River T.t-bu'- Ce.,
» L]

.

Tours truly,

Claims Department.




g4, \mmm ST

W%&. G. .MJ'MA'

J oZii poa OC Sfack. z5(79 ‘A %‘f"‘
2

Z’ /«é-(':{‘ J%* o




B, Besse YOSIL,

7!&5« River Tisber Co.,
”ﬂ‘ nt,

Decy Sy

Fe encless Quitedian ehecus fowr §30.76
wiloh represcntes e bolonoco ~balddag W your
Pedit with this officc. Thi: sccudt wes Poe
mvcdwthmuwtmymh.w

coumts with the Jopum & Cubods Truat vinge Go.
Tour soocund wits Shls office i agy

Yours m.

e &-Wm.
Protection Depcrtmsmt,




22eh March, 1994

ar. M !wﬂ A '
: m.o “'t “%3’

W4 Greange Ave.,

Toroavs, Outario.

Deay 34ir:

Diatributice is pov being mede of the asssets
of the River Fisk Company at the rate of $31.98 per share.

You were she buldor of § shares sud puyment 40 you is s
follows:

8 shares $169.89
deg: oreviounly advasced 500

§ 44.89

Custodian chegue for this amount i: attached

Ploase acknowledge receipt.

G.H. Reed,
Office of the Custodian,




